Horaires de départ — OVTT Vercors - MD

2025-05-18

H10

H12

10:21
10:23
10:25
10:27
10:29
10:31
10:33
10:35
10:37

H14

10:30
10:32
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:42

H17

11:02
11:04
11:06
11:08
11:10
11:12
11:14
11:16
11:18
11:20
11:22
11:24

H20

10:55
10:57
10:59
11:01
11:03
11:05

H21

10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06

GARDE, Samuel
GOVIN, Alexis

THOURET, Thomas
LEONARDON, Maxime
YVON CRESTEY, Charly
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

GOVIN, Thomas

Vacant

MIGNOT, Paul

Vacant
BERNARD, timeo
Vacant
BETHOUX, leo
Vacant
BOUCHET, Tom
Vacant

MACIAN-WULSER, Balbino
Vacant

JOSEPH, Thibaut
Vacant

GOOSSENS, Luc
Vacant

MIGNOT, Damien
Vacant

PAPOT, Mael
HUGUET, Thomas
DUFOURNET, Clément
DORIER, Yohan

Vacant
OLLIER, Benjamin
Vacant
JOSEPH, Thomas
Vacant
Vacant

Vacant

BETTINELLI, Florian
PINSARD, Nicolas
NAILLON, Antoine

2340 meétres
OE42
ORIENT'ALP

3800 metres
OE42
ORIENT'ALP
CROCO
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
ORIENT'ALP
Vacant
ORIENT'ALP

3910 metres
Vacant
ORIENT'ALP
Vacant
ORIENT'ALP
Vacant
CROCO
Vacant

5860 métres
ORIENT'ALP
Vacant
ORIENT'ALP
Vacant
ORIENT'ALP
Vacant
ORIENT'ALP
Vacant
ORIENT'ALP
CROCO
ORIENT'ALP
CROCO

8240 metres
Vacant
ORIENT'ALP
Vacant
ORIENT'ALP
Vacant
Vacant

8240 métres
Vacant
ORIENT'ALP
BOL D'AIR
ORIENT'ALP

MeOS 2025-05-15 18:32:39, H10, (1/5)

9843107

1485410
8181013
8132606

8381030

8381031

8515581

8381017

8381009
8190708

8402201

8066669

8381060
8160377
1381059



10:08
10:10
10:12
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:24
10:26
10:28

H40

10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:08
10:10
10:12
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:24
10:26
10:28
10:30
10:32

H50

10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:42
10:44
10:46
10:48
10:50
10:52
10:54
10:56
10:58
11:00

H60

10:01
10:03
10:05
10:07
10:09
10:11
10:13
10:15

Vacant
MARTINEZ, Pierre
Vacant

BONIN, Rémi
FLOTAT, Francois
FERLIN, Guillaume
FUCHS, Baptiste
LADHUIE, Léo
Vacant

PERRIN, Thomas
BELLIER, Joseph

Vacant
DECHAVANNE, Franck
HUGUET, Francois

COLLIOUD-MARICHALLOT, Julien

JOSEPH, Cedric
BELUZE, Florian
LECLERE, Quentin
Vacant

YVON, Richard
Vacant

CONTRAIRE, Hélian
GOVIN, Jéréme
BOUCHET, Stéphane
LEONARDON, Joachim
Vacant

BETHAZ, Alberto
TINIERE, Romain

GALINDO, Thierry
Vacant

BODY, Thierry
THOURET, Hervé
PAYANT, Christophe
Vacant

SILVESTRE, Eric
GUIBERT, Pierre
Vacant

ASTRADE, Laurent
PERRIN, Gilles
Vacant

BODY, Jean-Laurent
LAVENNE, Philippe

MARTINEZ, Francois
Vacant

AMORICH, Bruno
Vacant

CACHARD, Christian
Vacant
BOULANGER, Didier
MEUNIER, Jean Louis

Vacant
BROS
Vacant
ORIENT'ALP
ECHO 73
ORIENT'ALP
CocCs
Chantelle SN
Vacant
ALCO
ORIENT'ALP

5860 métres
Vacant

ASUL SPORTS NAT
CROCO
O'BUGEY
ORIENT'ALP
CROCO

BOL D'AIR
Vacant

CROCO

Vacant

ECHO 73
ORIENT'ALP
CROCO
ORIENT'ALP
Vacant

Vallée Ouche OR
ORIENT'ALP

5860 métres
ORIENT'ALP
Vacant
ECHO 73
OE42
Chantelle SN
Vacant
ECHO 73
BOL D'AIR
Vacant
ECHO 73
NOSE
Vacant
ECHO 73
NOSE

5130 métres

BROS

Vacant
ORIENT'ALP
Vacant

ASUL SPORTS NAT
Vacant

Chantelle SN

OPA

MeOS 2025-05-15 18:32:39, H21, (2/5)

8130397

8381001
8024810

8310187
8261145

8509016
8652571

8250776
8181276
8090580

8401309
8081174

8061879

8117305

8140574
8030281

8084105
7083810

8241074
8177305
8020174
8480048

8107305
1409352

8067305
8512616

8191920
8512609

8160260

8240659

8002348

8519091
8390245



10:17
10:19
10:21

H70

10:22
10:24
10:26
10:28
10:30

D10

11:17
11:19
11:21
11:23
11:25

D12

10:58
11:00
11:02
11:04
11:06
11:08

D14

10:03
10:05
10:07
10:09
10:11
10:13

D17

11:22
11:24
11:30

D20

11:10
11:12
11:14
11:16
11:18
11:20

D21

10:44
10:46
10:48
10:50
10:52
10:54
10:56

Vacant
GARCIN, Franck
LEGRAND, Bruno

Vacant
STEFANINI, Jean-Philippe
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

Vacant
YVON CRESTEY, Suzane
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

Vacant

GARDE, Alena
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

HUGUET, Juliette

Vacant
MIGNOT, Lucie
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
PAPOT, Meline

Vacant
VENDRA, Nina
Vacant

Vacant
BERCHE, Marie
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

GILI, Juliette

Vacant

GENITONI, Laetitia
Vacant

BONORA, Lise
Vacant

Vacant

BARLET, Gaélle

Vacant
BOL D'AIR
Vallée Ouche OR

3910 metres
Vacant
GUC-CO
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

2340 metres
Vacant
CROCO
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

3800 metres
Vacant
OE42
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
CROCO

3910 metres
Vacant
ORIENT'ALP
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
ORIENT'ALP

5130 métres
Vacant
ORIENT'ALP
Vacant

7610 metres
Vacant
ORIENT'ALP
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
ORIENT'ALP

7610 metres
Vacant
CocCs
Vacant
ALCO
Vacant
Vacant
COCSs

MeOS 2025-05-15 18:32:39, H60, (3/5)

8316380
8116220

8240294

8517481

9840305

8201497

8381059

8381004

8175909

8510866

8050288



D40

10:23
10:25
10:27
10:29
10:31
10:33
10:35
10:37
10:39
10:41
10:43

D50

10:45
10:47
10:49
10:51
10:53
10:55
10:57
10:59
11:01

D60

11:03
11:05
11:07
11:09
11:11
11:13
11:15

D70

10:15
10:17
10:19
11:35
11:37

Open Bleu
10:39
10:41
10:43
10:45
10:47
10:49
10:51
10:53

Open Orange
11:07
11:09
11:11
11:13

BAZAUD, Valérie
Vacant

PIVOT, Claire
Vacant

MANEGLIA, Marion
Vacant

CRESTEY, Aurélie
KONIECZNY, Vanessa
Vacant

SALOMON, Aude
BAJTOSOVA, Hana

RUAT, Pascale
Vacant

PIOGER, Manuela
Vacant

BLANC JOUVAN, Florence

Vacant

BODY-GAUDRILLIER, Laurence

Vacant
PAYANT, Nathalie

Vacant
BONNORONT, Dany
Vacant

REMOUET, Marie
Vacant

PIERSON, Blandine
Vacant

Vacant
ESNAULT, Nancy
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

Chopiné, Nicolas
Vacant

DUFOURNET, Margaux
Vacant

GOLLIET, Sebastien
Vacant

SCHAEFFER, Benjamin
Vacant

PIRONNEAU, Leonie
SCHAEFFER, Elisabeth
Vacant

MENUEL, Lily

5130 métres
ECHO 73
Vacant

BOL D'AIR
Vacant
ORIENT'ALP
Vacant
CROCO
COCSs
Vacant
ORIENT'ALP
OE42

5130 métres
ORIENT'ALP
Vacant
O'BUGEY
Vacant
ORIENT'ALP
Vacant
ECHO 73
Vacant
Chantelle SN

5130 métres
Vacant

BOL D'AIR

Vacant

ACA AIX EN PROV
Vacant

Chantelle SN
Vacant

3910 metres
Vacant

SCAPA NANCY
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

3800 metres
PASS LS
Vacant
ORIENT'ALP
Vacant
PASS LS
Vacant
PASS C
Vacant

3910 metres
PASS C
PASS C
Vacant
PASS C

MeOS 2025-05-15 18:32:39, D40, (4/5)

8087134

8382841

8402109
8508810

7153810
8050384

7073810

8009964

8381003

2016322

8111445

8129772

8831964

8002143

8301255



11:15
11:17
11:22
11:24
11:26
11:28

Open Violet
11:26
11:28
11:30
11:32
11:34
11:36

GLAD, Julie

Vacant

MOREAU, Elysende
Vacant
SCHAEFFER, Cecile
Vacant

LHUISSIER, Victor
Vacant
VERRIER, Jeremie
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

ORIENT'ALP
Vacant
PASS _C
Vacant
ORIENT'ALP
Vacant

5860 métres
PASS C
Vacant
PASS C
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

MeOS 2025-05-15 18:32:39, Open Orange, (5/5)

8381056

8381020



